LEPOWER EMC3030 6V
EMC3030 6V 是高流明，高温测试的
中功率 LED。高温测试可确保 LED 在 85℃ 的应
用条件下始终维持在目标颜色。封装 3.0mm x
3.0mm 和 6V 表面安装发光器解决方案，配备所
有 ANSI CCT，可提供室内和室外照明市场所需的
效率和可靠性。
■Feature

Addres: Building B,Chuangfu Science Technology Park,Beihuang Rd No.202, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China. 2
1. Product Code Information
a) Part Number Nomenclature
L Y - X E X X 0 X 0 X W H X X B - 22 - 70
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q
Digit PKG information Code Specification
AB LEPOWER LY
C Color
C Cold White
W White
N Nature White
I Warm White
DEF Package Model and size E12 3.0*3.0*0.6mm Square Type
GHIJ Series﹠Parallel 0201 DC 6V
KL Product category WH General Lighting
MN Code
31
50
O Brightness level
B Normal
H High
P CCT
22 2200K
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
57 5700K
65 6500K
Q
CRI (Ra)
70 CRI (Ra) Min 70
80 CRI (Ra) Min 80
90 CRI (Ra) Min 90
E-mail:sales@lepowerled.com Website:www.lepowerled.cn
Addres: Building B,Chuangfu Science Technology Park,Beihuang Rd No.202, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China. 3
b) Product Selection Guide
Nominal CCT
(K)
CRI (Ra)
Min
typical Luminous
flux(Lm)
typical luminous
Efficacy (lm/W)
Forward
Current(IF)
Forward
Voltage(VF)
Product Code
2200K 70 135-145 155-165 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-22-70
2700K 70 145-155 165-175 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-27-70
3000K 70 150-160 170-180 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-30-70
3500K 70 155-165 175-185 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-35-70
4000K 70 160-170 180-190 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-NE120201WH31B-40-70
5000K 70 160-170 180-190 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-WE120201WH31B-50-70
5700K 70 155-165 175-185 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-WE120201WH31B-57-70
6500K 70 155-165 175-185 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-WE120201WH31B-65-70
2200K 80 120-130 140-150 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-22-80
2700K 80 130-140 150-160 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-27-80
3000K 80 135-145 155-165 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-30-80
3500K 80 145-155 165-175 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-35-80
4000K 80 150-160 170-180 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-NE120201WH31B-40-80
5000K 80 150-160 170-180 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-WE120201WH31B-50-80
5700K 80 145-155 165-175 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-WE120201WH31B-57-80
6500K 80 145-155 165-175 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-WE120201WH31B-65-80
2200K 90 100-110 115-125 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-22-90
2700K 90 110-120 125-135 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-27-90
3000K 90 115-125 130-140 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-30-90
3500K 90 120-130 135-145 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-IE120201WH31B-35-90
4000K 90 125-135 140-150 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-NE120201WH31B-40-90
5000K 90 125-135 140-150 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-WE120201WH31B-50-90
5700K 90 120-130 135-145 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-WE120201WH31B-57-90
6500K 90 115-125 130-140 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 LY-WE120201WH31B-65-90
E-mail:sales@lepowerled.com Website:www.lepowerled.cn
Addres: Building B,Chuangfu Science Technology Park,Beihuang Rd No.202, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China. 4
c) Absolute Maximum Rating(At TA=25°C)
Parameter Symbol Value Units